US Products Catalog - January 2023 • www.ouellet.com 53
OWC-M Heating Cable for Concrete on Mat
OWC-R Heating Cable for Concrete in Reel
Cold lead length
• 8’ 2’’ (2.5 m) cold lead included.
• Optional 50’ (15 m) cold lead available upon request.
Control
• Two types of control method possible (see instruction manual

1/4"
6.5 mm
20INDUSTRY LEADING WARRANTYINDUSTRY LEADING WARRANTYYEARS
US Products Catalog - January 2023 • www.ouellet.com54
OWC-M
Models
OWC-R
Models
OWC-M and OWC-R Options
Watts Product #
240/208V
Amp.
240V
Covered Surface1 Length (x) Weight
sq. ft. sq. m ft. in. m lb kg
150 OWC-M0150 0.625 14.0 1.3 6’ 5" 1.9 3.0 1.4
200 OWC-M0200 0.833 19.0 1.7 8' 4" 2.5 3.7 1.7
300 OWC-M0300 1.250 28.0 2.6 12’ 6" 3.8 4.0 1.8
400 OWC-M0400 1.670 38.0 3.5 16’ 8" 5.1 4.5 2.0
500 OWC-M0500 2.080 46.5 4.3 20’ 10" 6.4 5.0 2.3
600 OWC-M0600 2.500 56.0 5.2 25’ 7.6 6.0 2.7
700 OWC-M0700 2.920 65.5 6.1 29’ 2" 8.9 7.0 3.1
850 OWC-M0850 3.540 80.0 7.4 35’ 5" 10.8 8.0 3.6
950 OWC-M0950 3.960 89.0 8.3 39’ 7" 12.1 9.0 4.0
1100 OWC-M1100 4.580 103.0 9.6 45’ 10" 14.0 10.0 4.5
1200 OWC-M1200 5.000 113.0 10.5 50' 15.2 11.0 5.0
1300 OWC-M1300 5.420 121.5 11.3 54’ 2" 16.5 12.0 5.4
1400 OWC-M1400 5.833 130.5 12.1 58' 4" 17.8 13.0 6.0
1500 OWC-M1500 6.250 140.5 13.1 62’ 6" 19.1 14.0 6.4
1600 OWC-M1600 6.667 149.5 13.9 66' 8" 20.3 15.0 6.8
1700 OWC-M1700 7.080 159.0 14.8 70’ 10" 21.6 16.0 7.2
1850 OWC-M1850 7.708 172.5 16.0 77' 1" 23.5 17.0 7.8
2000 OWC-M2000 8.330 187.5 17.4 83’ 4" 25.4 18.0 8.1
2200 OWC-M2200 9.170 206.0 19.1 91’ 6" 27.9 21.0 9.5
2400 OWC-M2400 10.000 225.0 20.9 100’ 30.5 23.0 10.4
2550 OWC-M2550 10.630 239.0 22.2 106’ 6" 32.5 25.0 11.3
2700 OWC-M2700 11.250 253.0 23.5 112’ 6" 34.3 28.0 12.7
2850 OWC-M2850 11.880 267.0 24.8 119’ 36.3 30.0 13.6
3000 OWC-M3000 12.500 281.0 26.1 125’ 38.1 32.0 14.5
3200 OWC-M3200 13.330 300.0 27.9 133’ 6" 40.7 34.0 15.4
3400 OWC-M3400 14.170 318.5 29.6 141’ 8" 43.2 36.0 16.3
3600 OWC-M3600 15.000 336.0 31.2 150' 45.7 38.0 17.2
Watts Product #
240/208V
Covered Surface1
Spacing 6" (15 cm) Cable Length Weight
sq. ft. sq. m ft. m lb kg
300 OWC-R0300 28.0 2.6 56 17.07 4.0 1.8
500 OWC-R0500 46.5 4.3 93 28.35 5.0 2.3
700 OWC-R0700 62.5 5.8 125 38.10 7.0 3.1
950 OWC-R0950 88.0 8.2 176 53.64 9.0 4.0
1300 OWC-R1300 125.0 11.6 250 76.20 12.0 5.4
1700 OWC-R1700 156.0 14.5 312 95.10 16.0 7.2
2000 OWC-R2000 187.0 17.4 374 114.00 18.0 8.1
2400 OWC-R2400 218.5 20.3 437 133.20 23.0 10.4
3000 OWC-R3000 279.5 26.0 559 170.38 32.0 14.5
3400 OWC-R3400 312.5 29.03 625 190.50 36.0 16.3
3700 OWC-R37002 341.0 31.7 682 207.87 39.0 17.7
4000 OWC-R40002 372.5 34.6 745 227.08 42.0 19.0
1 Does not represent the room surface but rather the area covered by the cable mat including 3" (7.5 cm) spacing between the mat strips but excluding fixed elements to be bypassed
and any other required clearances.
208V = 75% of wattage at 240V.
1 Does not represent the room surface but rather the area covered by the cable while leaving a 6" (15 cm) spacing between cables and excluding fixed elements to be bypassed and any other clearance required.

Kit
Product #
Factory installed* Description
OTM-CC1 - CableCheck – Electrical indicator
KIT-WC-CLP - Bag of 50 plastic floor fasteners for heating cable on mat
KIT-SP2 - Repair kit
- -503 Optional 50’ (15 m) cold lead
Control panel dimensions (in.) (W x H x D)
208V 240V 347V
OWC-1SSR-XXX2 16 x 14 x 8 16 x 14 x 8 16 x 14 x 8 GFCI control panel with 1 pair of SSR relays and 24V control transformer
OWC-2SSR-XXX2 16 x 14 x 8 16 x 14 x 8 16 x 14 x 8 GFCI control panel with 2 pairs of SSR relays and 24V control transformer
OWC-3SSR-XXX2 20 x 16 x 8 20 x 16 x 8 16 x 14 x 8 GFCI control panel with 3 pairs of SSR relays and 24V control transformer
OWC-4SSR-XXX2 20 x 16 x 8 20 x 16 x 8 16 x 14 x 8 GFCI control panel with 4 pairs of SSR relays and 24V control transformer
OWC-5SSR-XXX2 20 x 16 x 8 20 x 16 x 8 20 x 16 x 8 GFCI control panel with 5 pairs of SSR relays and 24V control transformer
OWC-6SSR-XXX2 20 x 16 x 8 24 x 20 x 8 20 x 16 x 8 GFCI control panel with 6 pairs of SSR relays and 24V control transformer
OWC-12SSR-XXX2 24 x 24 x 8 24 x 24 x 8 24 x 20 x 8 GFCI control panel with 12 pairs of SSR relays and 24V control transformer